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Patient-oriented Concepts of Suicide:
Trauma and Suicide

SUNDAY, MARCH 20, 2011

20.00

Welcome Reception, Buffet Dinner

MONDAY., MARCH 21, 2011

9.00

9.15

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

Plenum
Chairperson: L. Valach
K. Michel: Introduction

Video-recorded Case Interview; Discussants: M. Schechter, D.A. Jobes
Followed by General Discussion

Coffee break

U. Schnyder: The Experience of Trauma in PTSD
M.D. Rudd: Dissociation and the Suicidal Mode
Discussion

Lunch

14.00 — 15.15 Parallel Workshops

Room A

Room B

M. Goldblatt, J.T. Maltsberger, E. Ronningstam, M. Schechter, I. Weinberg:
Trauma and Suicide: The Case of Peter F. Part 1

D.A. Jobes, M. Holloway, M.D. Rudd: Combat Related Trauma and Suicide:
Concepts of Therapy

15.45 — 17.00 Parallel Workshops

RoomA

Room B
Room C

M. Goldblatt, J.T. Maltsberger, E. Ronningstam, M. Schechter, I. Weinberg:
Trauma and Suicide: The Case of Peter F. Part 2

K. Michel, A. Malafosse: Genetic and Neurobiological Aspects

D. Jobes: SSF/CAMS Update and Feedback Session

Plenum

17.15 — 18.30 Poster Session, Chairperson: L. Valach

18.30

20.15

Dinner

Plenum — NN: Suicide and Trauma, Dissociation, and Mental Pain — Session
in memoriam of Israel Orbach



TUESDAY, MARCH 22, 2011

7.15-8.15

Room A

Room B

9.00

9.25

9.50

10.15

10.30

11.00

12.30

Early Bird Sessions
G.K. Brown: Safety Planning: A Brief Intervention to Mitigate Suicide Risk
R. Young, L. Valach: Trauma Narratives

Plenum
Chairperson: G.K. Brown

K. van Heeringen: The Vulnerability Concept in Suicide Research

M. Bostwick: What Are “Adverse Childhood Experiences™?

J. T. Maltsberger: The Traumatic Experience of Intolerable Affective States
General Discussion

Coffee break

Chairperson M. Bostwick

Video-recorded case interview: Discussants: M. Goldblatt, A. McQuillan,

followed by General Discussion

Lunch

14.00 — 15.15 Parallel Workshops

Room A

Room B

A. Andreoli: Traumatic Mourning Focused Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy
(TMFPP)

M.D. Rudd: Cognitive Behavior Therapy for Suicidality (based on a clinical
case)

15.45 —17.00 Parallel Workshops

Room A

Room B

17.20

20.00

H. Hjelmeland, B. Knizek: Qualitative Research in Suicidology: Challenges
and Opportunities

A. Beautrais, K. Michel, A. Maillart: Attempted Suicide: Should Therapeutic
Interventions Start Right in the Emergency Room?

Social Event

Bus departure

Dinner at the Hotel Aeschi Park



WEDNESDAY, MARCH 23, 2011

7.15-8.15

Room A

Room B

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.40

12.00

Early Bird Sessions

L. Firestone: Trauma and the Critical Inner Voice

S. Kupferschmid: The Destiny of Kronprinz Rudolf II. (1858-1889):
Parental Effects on Development and Epigenetics from the Perspective of a

Historic Suicide

Plenum

Chairperson: R. Young

A. McQuillan: Borderline Personality Disorders and Trauma

Heidi Hjelmeland: Do We Have the Right Research? Some Reflections on the
Best Way Forward

Coffe break

Chairperson: K. Michel

Panel discussion: Does the Trauma Concept Get Us Further in Suicide
Research? D.A. Jobes, M.D. Rudd, T. Lineberry, K. van Heeringen, A.
McQuillan

D. A. Jobes: Summary and Outlook

Lunch

End of Conference

Afternoon: Excursion
(optional, not included in conference fee, tickets at registration desk)

13.30

Bus departure

Participants staying for dinner at the Hotel are asked to buy a dinner voucher at the
registration desk



